3:30 p.m.
4:00
4:05
4:15

4:25

4:35
5:15
5:20
5:30

Next Meeting:

Agenda

Climate Action Committee (CAC)
Wednesday, May 28, 2008
3:30-5:30 PM
Pope Marine Building
100 Madison Street, WA 98368

Call to Order and Introductions
Approval of Agenda

Public Comment

Committee Purpose and Objectives

Committee Organization, Rules and Procedures, Election of
Officers (or interim appointments)

Climate Protection Task Force Presentation

Public Comment

Next Steps & Agenda Planning

Adjourn

Thursday, June 12, 2008

(CAC meetings are typically scheduled for the fourth Wednesday

of the month; Thursdays are an exception, and constitute a special
meeting)

For More information, please see the Climate Action Committee’s web page on the

County’s website at:

http://www.co.jefferson.wa.us/commdevelopment/ClimateChange.htm







