

Agenda

Climate Action Committee (CAC) Wednesday, May 28, 2008 3:30 - 5:30 PM Pope Marine Building 100 Madison Street, WA 98368

3:30 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions			
4:00	Approval of Agenda			
4:05	Public Comment			
4:15	Committee Purpose and Objectives			
4:25	Committee Organization, Rules and Procedures, Election of Officers (or interim appointments)			
4:35	Climate Protection Task Force Presentation			
5:15	Public Comment			
5:20	Next Steps & Agenda Planning			
5:30	Adjourn			
N. #	TTI 1 10 0000			

Next Meeting: Thursday, June 12, 2008

(CAC meetings are typically scheduled for the fourth Wednesday of the month; Thursdays are an exception, and constitute a special

meeting)

For More information, please see the Climate Action Committee's web page on the County's website at:

http://www.co.jefferson.wa.us/commdevelopment/ClimateChange.htm